



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**WRIT PETITION NO.6174 OF 2010**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr.R.D.Soni i/by Ram & Co. for the petitioners.

Mr.N.P.Deshpande AGP for the respondent nos.1 to 3.

----

CORAM : P.B.MAJMUDAR &  
MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR,JJ

DATE : 23/11/2010

**P.C. :-**

1 Registry to verify whether ULC matters are required to be placed before this Court. After verification, matter may be placed after two weeks.

(P.B.MAJMUDAR,J)

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR,J)